OP \$40.00 2552655

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM729652

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
D+H USA CORPORATION		08/16/2017	Corporation: OREGON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Finastra USA Corporation	
Street Address:	1320 SW Broadway, Suite 100	
Internal Address:	Attn: Legal Dept.	
City:	Portland	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97201	
Entity Type:	Corporation: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2552655	TOUCHE'

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3123600080

Email:tmdocket@gbclaw.netCorrespondent Name:Greer, Burns & CrainAddress Line 1:300 S WACKER DR

Address Line 2: Suite 2500

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6156.148600
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Amy Ziegler
SIGNATURE:	/Amy Ziegler/
DATE SIGNED:	05/23/2022

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007730 FRAME: 0284

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007730 FRAME: 0285

RECORDED: 05/23/2022